BORILLA oPORTS

POER RACK 100539




Maximum load 200KG

8604

e &
5 o0 © O O O O O O (( O O O O O ©
E
—
[\
—
AR ¥
T — -3
° 5 O O (¢oO O O O O (¢O O O O O ©
\!
5 o O O O 0O 0O O O (( O O O O O ©
O
< g
2 = S
o S B
S N
o
< o
o]
o
—
A &
S &
O O O (O O O O O (¢ ©0 O O O 0o ©
L




Washer: (©10)

©

40X

Hex Bolt: (M10%70)

[ I

16X

PUORILLA oPOATS

Hex Nut: (M10)

20X

Hex Bolt: (M10%65)

[ T

4X




SOdS8-(0TI) 310d X°H

SO - (G9%01) 310g ¥oH

—

SOd9T- (OTI) 1oYSBH

SOdF - (0L¥0TK) 410 ¥oHf

—

©

=g

0L+0TI Ss,i
'
|

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO




SOd8-(0TW) 3+10d ¥°H  SOd9T- (OTK) 1oysep

SOd8-(0L+0TH) +10g Xl

—

Lx0TI




Hex Bolt (M10%70)-4PCS

Washer (M10) —8PCS

Hex Bolt (M10)-4PCS

e 8
5 0 0 0 O O 0O O O (O O ©o o © ©
O © 0 (?0 O 0O 0 0 (0o 0 © o o ©
> 0o © © O O O O O ((O O 0o 0 o ©
Fam W\ ¥ [N
) i R

O O O (O O O ©0 0 (Y © © © 0 © ©




o o o o o o o o O

<D
1

i

o o o o o 9

\

°c ¢l

\\
\
\
:
\\\
\\\ (@ L)
\\‘ \\ J\\
| |
[«=) [=) [=] [«) [=) [=] T

|
L
[=) [=] [=) [«v] [=) [=] (=) [=] [=] C? [=] (=) 1\ [« [=) [=]

|




